
1Page /
16-06-2023Date
17:03:17Time

wbaUser :

30-06-2023Date As On  :: 
: 
: 

 1,453,263Grand Total :

MUHAMMAD USMAN GHANI  CDC Id: 297948

 1,453,263

MARI

OGDC

MARI PETROLEUM COMPANY LIMITED

OIL & GAS DEV.CO

 1528.09

 86.22

 1,405,844

 47,419

 1541.00

 75.80

Client Total :

 920

 550

 1,417,720

 41,690

 1,470  1,459,410

 1,470  1,459,410

 11,876 

(5,729)

 6,147 

 6,147 

Company Quantity Rate Amount Closing Market Value M2M Profit/(Loss)

Inventory Value Report

N4075

1


