	/1					Date As On : 30-06-2023			
Date : 16-06-2023 Time : 17:03:17			Inventory Value Report						
Company			Quantity	Rate	Amount	Closing	Market Value	M2M Profit/(Loss)	
N4075	MUHAMMAD USMAN GHA	ANI CDC Id: 2979) 48						
MARI	MARI PETROLEUM COMPAN	IY LIMITED	920	1528.09	1,405,844	1541.00	1,417,720	0 11,876	
OGDC	OIL & GAS DEV.CO		550	86.22	47,419	75.80	41,690	0 (5,729)	
I		Client Total :	1,470		1,453,263		1,459,410	6,147	
1		Grand Total :	1,470		1,453,263		1,459,410	6,147	

User: wba